Driver Car Number  Group for Pgm
Philip Jewell 1969 McKee Mk 8/12 68 F5000
John Bryant 1968 Lola T140 18 F5000
Dudley Cunningham 1973 Lola T332 2 F5000
Stuart Lush 1973 McRae GM1 22 F5000
Bryan Sala 1977 Elfin MR8 11 F5000
Gregory Thornton 1973 Chevron B24 32 F5000
Stan Redmond 1976 Lola T332C 25 F5000
Paul Trevethan 1975 Elfin MR6 9 F5000
Sefton Gibb 1974 Lola T332 88 F5000
Steve Ross 1973 McRae GM1 5 F5000
Russell Greer 1973 Lola T332 14 F5000
Andrew Robson 1973 Lola T332 63 F5000
Aaron Lewis 1972 Matich A50 44 F5000
Ron Guppy 1971 Lola T204 91 FA
John Tarran 1970 Lotus 61M 161 FA
Lynn Cowan 1969 Lotus 61 61 FA
Len Don 1973 Bowin P6F 51 FA
Yusoke Kubota 1968 Lotus 51C 151 FA
Kenji Suzuki 1969 Royale RP2 26 FA
Steve Cromer 1977 Elwyn 002 65 FA

Bill Vesty 1973 Merlyn Mk 24 73 FA
John Turnbull 1969 Lola T200 8 FA
Vic Andrews 1981 Van Diemen 81 FB
Tim Berryman 1984 Reynard 33 FB
Chris King 1984 Reynard 6 FB
Bob Saunders 1982 Wren 9 FB
John Pymble 1982 Van Diemen 82 FB
Oliver King 1983 Reynard 5 FB
Geoff Walters 1981 Elwyn 003 10 FB
Cameron Walters 1986 Van Diemen 11 FC
Peter Grant 1986 Van Diemen 19 FC
David Grant 1986 Van Diemen 15 FC
David Holland 1989 Reynard 7 FC
Doug Matley 1989 Reynard 78 FC
Lynton Wettone 1986 Van Diemen 35 FC
Noel Gibson 1966 Rennmax F Vee 95 Vv
Alan Brown 1975 Venom F Vee 62 Vv

Jeff Genge 1972 Stag F Vee 27 Vv
Tony Paynter 1971 Stag F Vee 5 Vv
Terry Freckelton 1965 Nota Formula Vee 83 \Y
Bernhard Haehnle 1967 Rennmax F Vee Mk 1 31 Vv
Paul English 1969 Moxon F Vee 7 Vv
Chris Reeks 1971 Elfin Malmark F Vee 26 \"
Greg Stott 1967 Mako Mk1 Fvee 25 \Y
Nick Sebesfi 1966 Elfin FVee (Type 500) 66 \



Alan Don

Mark Alexander
Steve Batty
David Cutts
Leigh Hemmings
Michael Collins
Luc Botton

Phil Lewis
Daniel Bando
lan Cutcher
Mike Russell
George Hetrel
Peter Greenfield
Andrew Halliday
Bruce Hartwig
Graham Sharley
Dick Willis

John Virgo

Greg Smith

Mal Reid

John Rowe

Brian Parkinson
John Scott
Geoff Piggott
Bruce Mansell
Henry Walker
Peter Giddings
Samantha Dymond
John Anderson
James Elphick
Richard Longes
David Reid
Derek McLaughlan
Paul Savoy
Grahame Vaughan
Ernie Nagamatsu
Doug Anderson
Brian Lear

Tony Dorrell
Rodger Newman
Ed Holly

Richard Nitschke
Richard Longes
Koichi Watanuki
Peter Avery
Richard Wareing
David Jacobs
Ken Williams

1978 Nimbus Fvee

1977 Granger Fvee

1976 Elfin NG Fvee

1984 Spectre Fvee

1979 Rennmax F Vee
1975 Vee F Vee

1984 Avanti Fvee

1975 Rennmax Mk 2 F Vee
1985 Elfin NG Fvee

1978 Rennmax F Vee
1985 Concept Fvee

1927 Bugatti T35C

1935 Alfa Romeo 8C-36
1951 Cooper Norton Mk V
1939 Chrysler Special
1939 Redback Special
1959 Mildren Cooper T51
1954 Riley Special

1953 MG-Holden

1955 Prad Holden Mk 3
1946 CWM Ford Special
1948 MG TC Special

1959 MG Milano

1958 MG ARA Special
1962 Lotus Elite T14

1963 Nalla Holden

1953 Maserati 250F

1960 Lola Mk1

1953 M M

1956 Gazelle Ford 10 Speci
1959 Cooper Climax T51
1959 Faux Pas

1960 Mallock Mk2

1956 Cooper T39 Bobtail
1958 Lotus Eleven Replica
1959 Old Yeller Mk 2 - Buic
1962 Elfin FJ1500

1965 Elfin Mono

1965 Monaco HS6

1965 Brabham BT14

1963 Brabham BT6

1962 Elfin Catalina

1965 Brabham BT14

1965 Merlyn Mk 9 FB
1965 Brabham BT16
1964 Brabham BT11A
1962 Brabham BT4

1964 BBM Mk2

58
96
21
16
85
64
80
75
185
22
37
35
41
28

37

13
51
32
54
137
88
27
77
31
17
20
56
61

12
33
188
70
49
65
12

17
77
14

35
11

68
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XOl
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LS
LR
LR
LR
LR
LS
LS
LS
MR
MR
MR
MR
MR
MR
MR
MR
MR
MR
MR
MR



Don Thallon

Geoff Medley

John Medley

Roger Ealand
Hunter Nigel Russell
Norman Falkiner
Mike Gosbell
Geoffrey Mclnnes
Syuichiro Nagakubo
Kim Shearn
Tadashi Sasaki
Tony Olissoff

Tom Tweedie

Jim Barclay
Michael Sexton
Maurice Blackwood
Neil Tolich

Noel Bryen

Roger Herrick
Murray Bryden
Don Thallon
Graham Brown
Chris Atkinson
Peter Boel

Max Lane

Michael Goodfellow
John Rapley

Paul Halford

Allan Conway

Alan Telfer

Peter Strauss

Bill Hemming
Victoria Le Gallais
Jonathan Williamson
Tony Simmons
Geoff Fry

Simon Pymble
David Reid

Bruce Edgar

David Methley
Kevin Taylor

Jeff Brown

Robert Buckley
Russell Greer

Ray Kenny

Maurice Blackwood
lan Pope

Peter McLaughlin

1961 Cooper Climax T53 F1

1960 Nota BMC

1960 Nota BMC FJ
1959 Gemini Mk 2 FJ
1960 FMZ FJ

1959 Stanguellini FJ
1960 Cooper T52 FJ
1961 Lynx Borgward
1960 Lotus 18 FJ

1960 Lotus 18 FJ

1960 Lotus 18 FJ

1960 Emeryson Elfin Mkl
1965 Lola T60 F2

1961 Gemini Mk 3A FJ
1959 Gemini Mk2
1962 Lotus 20

1959 Jocko FJ

1963 Rennmax BN1 FJ
1960 Lola Mk2

1963 Lotus 20B

1963 MRC FORD 22 FJ
1962 Brabham BT2 FJ
1961 Lotus 20/22
1963 Lola Mk 5A FJ
1960 Lola Mk 2

1963 Talisman FJ

1962 Brabham BT2
1959 Autosud FJ

1960 Gemini Mk 3A
1961 Lotus 20B FJ
1963 Brabham BT6 FJ
1962 Elfin FJ

1965 Brabham BT 15
1962 Lotus 22 FJ

1963 Brabham BT6 FJ
1961 Jolus FJ

1963 Brabham BT6
1962 Cooper T59

1963 Elfin FJ

1960 Lotus 18 FJ

1967 Brabham BT 21 F3
1969 Brabham BT 28 FJ
1969 GolFord Special FJ
1959 Stanton Corvette
1965 Thompson Mkl
1964 Lotus Super 7
1964 Lolita-BMC Mk 1
1962 Lotus 23B

41
90
89
15
30
82
52
11
18
81

w

25
34
21
51
63

92

61

50
36
48
161
20
26
23
17
53
70
60
93
16
40
71
97
69
67
53
57
172
31

MR
FJ
FJ
FJ
FJ
FJ
FJ
FJ
FJ
FJ
FJ
FJ
FJ
FJ
FJ
FJ
FJ
FJ
FJ
FJ
FJ
FJ
FJ
FJ
FJ
FJ
FJ
FJ
FJ
FJ
FJ
FJ
FJ
FJ
FJ
FJ
FJ
FJ
FJ
FJ
FJ
FJ
FJ
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS



Michael Henderson
Rod Anderson
Stewart Mahony
Allan Bryson
Greg Payne

Dan Homann
Geoff Rose

Dave Probin
David Wheatley
Santino Di Carlo
David Gray

John Lockyer
Rodney Brincat
Steven Thomas
Matthew Windsor
Robert Ingram
Tony Ward

Brian Titheradge
Phil Yakas
Graham Gulson
Colin Tierney
Steve Pitman
lan Johnson

Ken Ballantyne
Victor Waterhouse
Laura Kennedy
David Moran
Bob Munday
Troy Williams
Don Holland
Graham Russell
Stewart Follows
David Harris
John Sorraghan
Wayne Rogerson
Tim Pritchard
Steve Land

Paul Cameron
Quentin Bland
Harvey Felton
Garry Kirwan
Vince Macri
John Wright
Paul Tierney
Noel Roberts
Bob Cox

Greg Toepfer
Des Wall

1965 Elva BMW Mk 7S
1964 Stirling

1965 Bolwell Mk 4

1952 Austin A30

1955 Austin A30

1954 Austin A30

1957 Simca Aronde Elysee
1957 Austin A35

1964 Morris Mini Cooper S
1964 Morris Mini Cooper S
1963 Morris Mini Cooper S
1964 Morris Cooper S
1964 Ford Cortina GT
1964 Ford Cortina

1964 Ford Cortina

1964 Ford Lotus Cortina M
1964 Ford Lotus Cortina Ml
1963 Ford Cortina

1963 Ford Cortina GT
1964 Alfa Romeo GT

1964 Holden EH

1964 Holden EH

1964 Holden EH

1964 Holden EH

1964 Jaguar 3.8 MK 2
1964 Ford Fairlane 500
1964 Ford Mustang

1965 Ford Mustang

1964 Ford Mustang

1969 Morris Cooper S
1970 Morris Cooper S
1970 Datsun 1600

1972 Alfa Romeo GTV 200C
1972 Datsun 1600 SSS
1970 Mazda RX2 Coupe
1970 Porsche 911

1970 Ford Capri

1972 Holden Torana XU-1
1971 Ford Capri

1971 Ford Capri GT

1972 Holden Torana XU-1
1972 Holden Torana GTR X
1973 Holden Torana XU-1
1972 Holden Torana XU-1
1972 Holden Torana XU-1
1966 Ford Mustang

1972 Holden HQ

1967 Ford Mustang

145
45
717
22
30
52
135
61
155
181
38
50
43
109
42
100
66
99
114
183
58
971
190
67
166
55
132
333
30
84
16
389
19
70
32
80
145
33
77
73
101
85
53
48
98
88

MS
MS
MS
NA
NA
NA
NA
NB
NB
NB
NB
NB
NB
NB
NB
NB
NB
NB
NB
NB
NB
NB
NB
NB
NB
NB
NB
NB
NB
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC



Ross Muller

Mike Dyer

Cam Worner
Michael Anderson
Graeme Wakefield
Daniel Kennedy
Max Pearson

Bob Cracknell
Peter Barclay
Hiroomi Hattori
Herb Neal

David Kent

Peter Boel
Wayne Wilson
Jeffrey Hinde
Paul Hamilton
Neil McCrudden
Eli Solomon
Andrew Gifford
Hideo Yoshikawa
Tim Kuchel
Mitsuru Miyajima
Ross Hodgson
Geoff Varey

Colin McKee
Keith Simpson
Lindsay O'Donnell
Brian Wilson
Chris Farrell
Peter McLaughlin
Andrew Fellowes
John Smith
Richard Carter
Phil Harris
Graham Adelman
Graham Adelman
John Bowe

Les Wright

Gary Malyon
Brad Goulding
Robin Marshall
Lyn Cooper

Max Brunninghausen
Howard Blight
Geoff Wheeler
Richard Knox
Trevor Booth
Stephen Fryer

1972 Holden HQ

1972 Holden HQ Kingswoo
1970 Ford Falcon XW GT
1971 Ford Falcon XY GT
1970 Ford Falcon GTHO
1971 Ford Falcon GTHO
1967 Brabham BT23

1969 Elfin 600B

1966 Brabham BT 21A
1968 Lotus 41C

1969 Elfin 600B

1969 Brabham BT29

1966 Lotus 41C

1969 Rennmax BN2

1969 Delta Formula 2
1968 Elfin 600

1969 Macon MR1

1966 Brabham BT18

1967 GWG F2

1967 Brabham BT21

1966 Brabham BT 18

1969 Chevron B15 Fb

1968 Elfin 600 Alfa

1968 Gryphon 2

1967 Alexis TR9

1966 Brabham BT16

1967 MclLaren M4A

1967 Brabham BT 23C
1969 Brabham BT 30

1967 Brabham BT30

1968 Brabham BT23C
1968 Lotus 49/R8

1967 Brabham BT 24

1969 Brabham BT31

1968 Ferrari Dino 246/T
1968 BRM P126

1967 Brabham BT23B
1967 Brabham Buick BT21-
1968 Pitstock Holden Speci
1969 Nota Sportsman
1960 Austin Healey Sprite I
1968 Hustler (2) SC-1 Clubr
1968 Chevron B8 GT BMW
1968 Elfin 300

1966 Hadley Safari

1966 Olympus Ford

1965 Nota Sunbeam

1966 MRC Lotus T23

308
82
11

150
63

63
21
24
25
127
40
111

64
51
81
59
82

15

124

121
38
14
23
36
27
28
49

31

12

19
66
98
67
116
48
28
52
60
66
70

NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
oS
oS
0oS
oS
0oS
oS
0oS
oS
0oS



Murray Sinclair
Bill Hemming
Keith Berryman
John Dunning
Martin Bullock
Brian Franks
John Kierath
Lance Carwardine
Rodney Brincat
Phillip Lane
Malcolm Miller
Mark Goldsmith
Blake Miller
Keith Morling
Tony Le Messurier
Harry Hickling
Bryan Miller
Tony Simmons
Bruce Hamilton, Il
Peter Whelan
Aaron Lewis
John Gale

Peter Warren
Dave Morrow
Wayne Newman
Andrew Kluver
Steve Webb

lan Luff

Terry Lawlor
Andrew Kluver
Rob Tweedie
Scott Whittaker
John Rowe

Jeff Bryant

Don Dimitriadis
Paul Finch

Roy Davis

Jason Nichols
Kay Harlor
David Ellis

Ron Goodman
Bob McKay

lan Wilks

Brian Henderson
Brian Richards
Steven Byrnes
Gordon Saunders
Trevor Bly

1969 Chevron B16

1966 Elfin 400

1967 Matich SR3

1975 Jaguar Special

1970 Chevron B17C

1975 BDR Clubman

1973 Cheetah Mk4

1969 Jane Brabham BT23
1976 Rennmax BN7

1976 Elfin 700

1974 Birrana 274

1974 Elfin 622

1975 Elfin 630

1976 Elfin 700

1974 Elfin 622

1972 Chevron B20

1974 March 74B

1976 Chevron B34

1970 Brabham Waggott BT
1977 Chevron B42

1973 MclLaren M16C

1972 Surtees TS9 F1

1980 March 80A

1975 Seco Ford Clubman
1971/76 Mawer Clubman
1970 Milano GT2

1970 Elfin 360 Repco

1969 Lotus Europa Type 54
1972 EBS Porsche Spyder
1977 Lola Spyder

1974 Elfin MS7

1970 Milano GT 2

1946 CWM Ford Special
1966 AC Cobra Replica
1969 Ford GT40 Replica
2000 PRB S3

1970 Triumph GT6

1964 JWF Milano

1974 Datsun 260Z

1969 Holden Torana GTR
1958 Porsche 356A

1970 Jaguar E Type Roadstt
1974 Ford Escort Mk1RS20
1967 Datsun Sports 2000
1960 Triumph TR3A

1965 Alfa Romeo GTA Cors
1972 Ford Escort

1973 MGB

16
14
17
153
71
37
59
18
50
11
48
56
47
70
17
69
14
34

15
72
111

99
37
222
19
73
33

72
32
99

961
77

551
56
123
61
55
161
17
13
11

0S
0S
0S
Qs

QR
QR
QR
QR
QR
QR
QR
QR
QR
QR
QR
QR
QR
QR
QR
QR
QR
QR
QS
Qs
QS
Qs
QS
Qs
QS
Qs
QS
REG
REG
REG
REG
REG
REG
REG
REG
REG
REG
REG
REG
REG
REG
REG
REG



Derek Wilks
David Dumolo
Greg Redman
Paul Manton
Warren Wright
Kevin Luke
Graham Henshaw
Charles Rogers
Warren Jenkins
Jim Davidson
Greg Shield
Barry Bates
Peter Ireland
Rod Vogt
Robert Annett
Paul Manton
Geoff Burgess
Chris Collett
Richard Cardew
David Lawrence
Mike Aylmer
Ken Ross

Chris Gabriel
Rob Harrison
Graham Leese
Ken Hooper
David Petrikas
lan Cummins
Greg Russell
Jake Williams
Warren De Guara
Heidi Jackel
Bradley Elliott
Jim Hodgson
Rex Williamson
Suzanne Lane
Edward Gavin
Jon Mills

Vivian King
Andrew McCarthy
Ken Wasley
Steve Farrell
Robert Foster
Vince Holland
Chris Farrell
Sean Whelan
lan Buddery
Jason Clements

1971 Datsun 1600

1960 Triumph TR3A

1974 Datsun 260Z

1965 Daytona Cobra Coupe
1972 Holden Torana LJ
1976 Porsche 911 Carrera
1970 Morris Cooper S
1967 MGB GT

1966 Shelby GT 350

1964 Lotus Elan

1974 Porsche 911 Carrera
1958 Lister Jaguar Knobbly
1970 Alfa Romeo 1750 GTV
1960 Austin Healey Sprite
1968 Porsche 911T

1964 Valano GT 225

1971 Alfa Romeo 1750 GTV
1964 Morris Cooper S
1962 Sunbeam Alpine
1955 Austin Healey 100/4
1974 MGB GT V8

1964 Holden EH

1963 Morris Minor

1970 Rover P6B V8

1970 MGB Hardtop

1939 Redback Special

1965 Sunbeam Tiger (Repli
1965 Jaguar E Type

1964 Alfa Romeo Giulia Spr
1974 Holden HQ

1965 Ford Mustang Coupe
1970 Valiant VG Pacer
1969 Volvo 1800E

1964 Shelby GT 350

1965 MG B

1972 Morgan 4/4 Roadster
1984 Cheetah Mk 8 AF2
1985 Cheetah Mk 8 AF2
1986 Ralt RT4

1983 Ralt RT4

1985 Kaditcha 76 F2

1982 Ralt RT4

1981 March 81A

1982 Ralt RT4

1986 Ralt RT4

1982 Ralt RT4

1983 Lola T700 Indy

1986 Lola Indy Car T8600

510
237
156
298
33
22

28
198
271
98
14
27
81
94
88
30
78
207
143
47
149
127
20
39

86
65
38
73
65
70
23
64
41
241
80
61

10
76
36
81
40
35
32
43
30

REG
REG
REG
REG
REG
REG
REG
REG
REG
REG
REG
REG
REG
REG
REG
REG
REG
REG
REG
REG
REG
REG
REG
REG
REG
REG
REG
REG
REG
REG
REG
REG
REG
REG
REG
REG
RR

RR

RR

RR

RR

RR

RR

RR

RR

RR

RR

RR



Chris Farrell
Barry Wise
Les Wright
lan Ross

Guido Belgiorno-Nettis

Ken Bedggood
Justin McClintock
Jamie Larner
Chris Hones
Trevor Lambert
Phil Verwoert
Kevin Gray

Jay Bondini
Derek McDougall
lan Barberie
Ron Hay

Don Booker
Mike Gehde
Keith Carling
Max Pegram
Barry Cockayne
David McKenzie
Judith Dorrell
Greg Prunster
Geoff Morse
John Young

Ray Jones
Richard Rose
Rick Marks
Laurie Sellers
Peter Jackson
Wes Dayton
Colin Goldsmith
Stephen Pike
Brian Duffy
Andrew Gibson
Don Anderson
Kevin Elliott
Brian Weston
Geoff King

Ric Forster
Louis Brittain
Harry Brittain
Andre Breit
Reg Darwell
Danny Castro
Ryan Curnick
Darren Williamson

1982 Spirit Honda 201/5
1984 Reynard FF2000
1986 Benetton F1

1985 Lola THL1 - F1

1985 Ferrari 156/85 Turbo
1983 Cheetah Mk 8

1983 Galloway Sports 1300
1979 Ralt RT2

1984 JWS C2

1969 Elfin MES

1972/82 Graduate M8F
1983 Lola T594 Sports 200(
1980 Lola T590 S2000
1983 Tiga SC83 Sports 200(
1984 Tiga Sports 2000
1980 Lola Sports 2000
1982 Lola T592S Sports 20(
1980 Lola T590 Sports 200(
1980 Tiga SC80 Sports 200(
1960 Austin Healey Sprite I
1959 Austin Healey Sprite I
1959 Austin Healey Sprite I
1959 Austin Healey Sprite I
1959 Austin Healey Sprite I
1959 Sunbeam Alpine
1959 MGA 1600

1958 Mercedes 190 SL
1959 MGA

1959 Elva Courier

1959 Austin Healey 3000
1959 Austin Healey 3000 V
1960 Triumph TR3A

1960 Austin Healey 3000
1959 Austin Healey 3000
1959 Austin Healey 3000 V
1960 Triumph TR3A

1958 Jaguar XK150 FHC
1969 Volvo 1800E

1971 MG Midget

1962 Austin Healey Sprite I
1969 MG Midget Mk 3
1971 Lancia Fulvia Sport
1969 Lancia Fulvia

1967 Datsun Fairlady

1967 MGB Roadster

1969 Datsun 2000 Sports
1968 Porsche 911E

1965 MG B

35
133

33
28
25
22
12

83

93
91
61
157
34
76
97
114
131
152
85
170
42
311
53
58
15
21

10
29
80
62
34
47
98
23
75
93
61

311
707
46
50
41

RR
RR
RR
RR
RR
RR
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
$2000
S2000
$2000
S2000
$2000
S2000
S2000
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB



Andrew Begg
John Muddle
Greg King

Tony Dains
Geoff Byrne
Stuart Littlemore
Graeme Downer
George Nittis
lan Ross

Mike Bendeich
Tony Karanfilovski
Daniel Gatto

Urs Muller
Norm Singleton
Lyndon McLeod
Stephen Smith
Jim Catts
Stephen Borness
Bryan Taylor
Geoff Pearson
David Withers
Geoff Morgan
Mark Cassells
Chris Wilson

Bob Fraser

Nick Taylor
Wayne Potts
Peter Boylan
Stan Adler
James Catts
Ernie Nagamatsu
lan Barberie
Jason Lea

Barry Campbell
Colin Dodds

1969 Porsche 911

1965 MGB

1963 MGB

1970 Triumph TR6

1969 Triumph TR6

1970 Morgan Plus 8

1969 Morgan Plus 8

1966 Shelby American GT3.
1966 Shelby American GT3.
1972 Morgan 4/4 Roadster
1979 Alfa Romeo Alfetta G’
1978 Alfa Romeo Alfetta G’
1977 Alfa Romeo Alfetta G’
1972 Fiat124 Abarth Spide
1976 Alfa Romeo Alfetta G’
1980 Alfa Romeo Alfetta G’
1976 Porsche 911 Carrera
1976 Porsche 911 Carrera
1974 Porsche 911 Carrera
1972 Datsun 240Z

1974 Porsche 911 Carrera
1975 Porsche 911 Carrera
1971 Datsun 240Z

1975 Porsche 911 Carrera
1977 Porsche 911 Carrera
1976 Porsche 911 Carrera
1974 Datsun 260Z

1974 Porsche 911 Carrera
1975 Porsche 911 Carrera
1976 Porsche Carrera 3
1964 Shelby Cobra 289
1962 Turner Mk 2 Ford
1968 Datsun 2000

1970 Bolwell Mk7

1967 MG Midget

29
15
45

26

39

83

33
241

186
64
139
144
69
44
18
77
89
12
41
171

78
162
73
19
30

811
28
116
99
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